| Applications |
Overflow Flow Monitoring ( 0.20 m/s)  / Laminar Flow Monitoring ( 0.20 ... 0.50 m/s)  / Semiconductor /
Pharmaceutical / Food and Beverage / Laminar Flow Control / Overflow Control /
Positive and Negative Pressure Control / Energy / Environmental Protection / Factory Automation /
Pharmaceutical
| Features |
Based on the hot-wire principle, featuring bi-directional measurement.
High sensitivity for low airflow, dual temperature sensors, ideal for laminar flow / overflow.

connector
| Ordering Guide |
█ Overflow type ø8
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Air velocity / Air volume
Air velocity  : ≦ 120 m/s
Air volume : 0.5 m3/h ... 1000 m3/h
Measurand level or range
2：4 ... 20 mA+RS-485+Relay
3：0 ... 10 V+RS-485+Relay
2
Output
01：±1 m/s
02：±2 m/s
10：±10 m/s
10
Range
－ － －
DX：Duct type
D1：Duct type ø12
RX：Remote type (Cable : 2 m)
L1：Laminar flow type
L2：Overflow type (Standard : ±2 m/s)
DX
Installation
FDM06
L：Low air flow
L
Application